Personnel Form

All new positions need to be listed. ALSO ANY POSITION CHANGES NEED TO BE LISTED HERE.

New
Position:
Y/N

Effective
Date:

Position Title:

Grade:

Salary:

Fringe:

% Funded
by Grant:

#of
Months
Funded:

IF MOVING POSITIONS, MUST
FILLOUT FOLLOWING
COLUMNS:

Position Title Moving From :

Grade:

EEH#

Position Title Moving To :

Grade:

EEH#

N

7/1/2024

PHEP
Coordinator
(Meredith Nurge;
00300288)

515

$97,800.00

$37,575.00

100%

7/1/2024

PHEP Planner
(Megan
VanDerKooi;
200093)

538

$78,600.00

$34,175.00

100%

7/1/2024

Administrative
Secretary
(Mandie Sosa;
200052)

534

$7.320.00

$3,180.00

10%

7/1/2024

PHEP Planner
(Aubrey Saylor;
00300177)

538

$92,340.00

$34,000.00

95%

7/1/2024

Chief
Epidemiologist
(Jawaid Asghar;
200795)

516

$13,950.00

$4,370.00

10%

7/1/2024

Health Care
Analyst (Susana
Ramos; 200796)

536

$84,000.00

$34,975.00

100%

7/1/2024

Administrative
Secretary (Vada
Caffery; 201287)

534

$7,200.00

$3,161.00

10%

Salary and Fringe Benefits Totals:

$381,210.00

$151,436.00

below:

Fringe Benefits: Itemize with rates in the space

a. FRINGE BENEFITS: FICA/Medicare (salary x 0.0765), Insurance Premiums ($1,500 medical/dental/RX and $4.95 for term life per month), Long Term Disability (salary x 0.0024), Short Term Disability $2.10/month, Long Term Care $26.25/month,
[Retirement (salary x 0.1), Unemployment Insurance (salary x 0.001). Per life insurance HR, the calculation should be employees salary x 1.5 and then multiplied by 0.085 to include AD&D.

Total Number of FTE's:

[ 425

Fringe Benefits Rate: 39.7250859%




