	Per	rsonnel For	m		All new positions need to be listed. ALSO ANY POSITION CHANGES NEED TO BE LISTED HERE.									
New Position: Y/N	Effective Date:	Position Title:	Grade:	Salary:	Fringe:	% Funded by Grant:	# of Months Funded:	IF MOVING POSITIONS, MUST FILLOUT FOLLOWING COLUMNS:	Position Title <u>Moving From</u> :	Grade:	EE#	Position Title <u><i>Moving To</i></u> :	Grade:	EE#
Ν	7/1/2024	PHEP Coordinator (Meredith Nurge; 00300288)	515	\$97,800.00	\$37,575.00	100%	12							
N	7/1/2024	PHEP Planner (Megan VanDerKooi; 200093)	538	\$78,600.00	\$34,175.00	100%	12							
N	7/1/2024	Administrative Secretary (Mandie Sosa; 200052)	534	\$7,320.00	\$3,180.00	10%	12							
N	7/1/2024	PHEP Planner (Aubrey Saylor; 00300177)	538	\$92,340.00	\$34,000.00	95%	12							
Ν	7/1/2024	Chief Epidemiologist (Jawaid Asghar; 200795)	516	\$13,950.00	\$4,370.00	10%	12							
Ν	7/1/2024	Health Care Analyst (Susana Ramos; 200796)	536	\$84,000.00	\$34,975.00	100%	12							
N	7/1/2024	Administrative Secretary (Vada Caffery; 201287)	534	\$7,200.00	\$3,161.00	10%	12							
Salary and Fringe Benefits Totals: \$381,210.00				\$151,436.00	1	•				•				
below: FRINGE B	nefits: Itemize ENEFITS: FIC	with rates in the space of the	ace / x 0.0765	), Insurance Pren	niums (\$1,500 me			erm life per month), Long Term I loyees salary x 1.5 and then multij			ability \$2.10	0/month, Long Term Care \$26.	25/month,	
			unee (outu	.,	Insurance The	, and calculation	should be emp	is jees salary x 1.5 and then multip						
	Total Number of FTE's: 4.2			Fri	nge Benefits Rate:	39.7250859%								